Round | Place

Time Avg Speed Racer

Family Race
Hoopeston 2014

Round Standings

Tiebreaker Key: p - Total Points

Car Name

¢ - Common Opponents

s - Strength of Schedule
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12.7460
12.8600
12.8970
12.9160
12.9530
13.0430
13.0640
13.1270
13.1800
13.4140
13.4790
13.6300
13.7300
13.7830
13.8290
13.9640

(mph)
192.6

190.9
190.3
190.0
189.5
188.2
187.9
187.0
186.2
183.0
182.1
180.1
178.8
178.1
177.5
175.8

Connie Catron
Steiner Family
Keith Catron
Chris Catron
Hunter Cloud
Thomas Family
Mike Webb
Jacob Catron
Mary Gilonske
Steve Harding
Hunter Cloud
Will Lind

Dean Cloud
Rush Family
Christy Pancake
Hernandez Five

10 Pacer Racer Family
20 Barbie Family
11 Cobra Family
9 Uncle Si Family
14 The American Family
19 Whoops! Family
17 Duke Of Wellington Family
8 Slayer Family
5 The Survivor Family
15 Dads SOP Family
13 Hammered Family
6 Balet Family
12 Golden Family
18 Blue Cloud Family
7 Paint Splash Family
16 Creepy Crawley Family
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